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Sale: 2-bedroom apartment "Avenue 77"
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City / Region

Address

Metro

Total area

Living space

Floor / number of floors
Rooms

Parking

House type

Price

1802

Chertanovo Severnoe
Severnoe Chertanovo 1A
Chertanovskaya

65 m?

30 m?

21/39

2

Guarded parking
Monolithic brick

17 990 000 £ 18-499-000-L

Selling a cozy apartment in the complex «Avenue 7//». Competently planned space is a
spacious kitchen-living room equipped with quality furniture, separate dining area, a
comfortable place to gather with family, a bright master bedroom with a huge window which
offers a beautiful view, large bathroom conveniently located near bedrooms also has a guest
washroom. The apartment is a quality renovation in bright colours. The apartment has 2 large
windows. The house has a fenced territory, cosy courtyard with playground equipment. In the
nearest availability there is everything you need: kindergartens and schools, shopping center,
shops and so on. Ownership — more than 3 years, free sale, full value in the contract.

More info: 8-903-179-93-77 Evgeniya
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